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Front View Cross-section

Luci FLEX a F 10mm pitch Indoor

DC24V

4.2W

40g

96

5m

R50mm

Indoors ( No condensation ) 

Mounting rail, Mounting clip, 

Mounting parts, End cap

Input voltage :

Wattage :

Weight :

Number of LEDs :

Max. length per circuit :

Min. allowable bend range :

Environment :

Attachments :

Accessories :

FLEX series

FPC

Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate

LED SMD type
Tape substrate White
Body Flexible Acrylic

Clear
White

Lead wire UL1015 AWG24  Black＋,White −

Mounting rail AES White

Clear

Mounting clip for rail Polycarbonate

Clear / Diffuser    ※Custum order

Mounting parts
End cap

4
23

LFXF10-T1000-D- CL or DF -I 
LFXF10-T1000-N- CL or DF -I 
LFXF10-T1000-W- CL or DF -I 
LFXF10-T1000-WW- CL or DF -I 
LFXF10-T1000-L30- CL or DF -I
LFXF10-T1000-L27- CL or DF -I 
LFXF10-T1000-L24- CL or DF -I
LFXF10-T1000-L19- CL or DF -I
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Job/Project Name Area/Location/Circuit No.

Product Code Qty. Length(mm)

Item NumberSpec  Light Source color :

Unit Of Measure：mmSpec・Rating may be subject to change without announcements
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Accessories :
Mounting parts（LFX-RL0015)
L=15mm (10pcs/ 1bag)

Accessories :
Mo unt ing rail（LFX-RL1000)
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nt ing clip  for rail
10pcs/ 1bag
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T h ic k n e s s：0 .9～1 .1
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nt ing clip  for rail
10pcs/ 1bag
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LUCI (SHANGHAI) LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Shanghai China mainland Regional HQ
Tel: +86-21-5238-9115 / Fax: +86-21-5238-8727 / E-mail：info@ luci.co.jp

Singapore World HQ
Tel: +65-6291-2410

Luci Pte. Ltd.   http://www.luci.co.jp

Hong Kong Marketing Office
Tel: +852-2219-8462 / Fax: +852-2219-8461

Korea Office
Tel: +82-2-508-2541

E-mail: info@ luci.co.jp

2024.05.28

Luci FLEX a F

5

7. 4

970±2

7.
2

7.
2

7

7. 4

7.
2

7.
2

1 5

Attachments , Accessories :
Endcap (LFX-EC) (10pcs/1bag)
(2pcs attached upon request)

End cap×2pcs (※upon request)

7100K 

4200K 
3500K

3000K

2700K

2400K
2100K
1900K

Daylight white

White
Warm white 3500K

Warm white 3000K

Warm white 2700K

Warm white 2400K
Warm white 2100K
Warm white 1900K

D

W
WW

L30

L27

L24
L21
L19
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5300K Natural white N: :
( Ra74 / 331lm/W )

( Ra70 / 317lm/W )
( Ra75 / 298lm/W )

( Ra70 / 292lm/W )

( Ra71 / 278lm/W )

( Ra65 / 251lm/W )


